• Dense natural stone
(up to M8)
Quick-fix
anchor
BA A4
• Quick-fix anchor made of stainless steel A4
for fast installation in non-cracked concrete
• The BA A4 can be used for a wide range of approval

Metal anchors
Quick-fix anchor BA A4
 � A4
STAINLESS
STEEL
BA A4, stainless steel A4
Type Art-No
d0 h1 ≥ hef ≥ Ld tfix ≤
Thread
€ /
100 pcs[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs] [pcs]
8-72/10 A4 9X872BA 8 60 45 72 10 M8 ● 50 250
8-92/30 A4 9X892BA 8 60 45 92 30 M8 ● 50 250
8-112/50 A4 9X8112BA 8 60 45 112 50 M8 ● 40 200
10-92/10 A4 9X1092BA 10 75 60 92 10 M10 ● 40 200
10-102/20 A4 9X10102BA 10 75 60 102 20 M10 ● 25 125
10-112/30 A4 9X10112BA 10 75 60 112 30 M10 ● 25 125
10-132/50 A4 9X10132BA 10 75 60 132 50 M10 ● 25 125
12-103/5 A4 9X12103BA 12 90 70 103 5 M12 ● 20 100
12-118/20 A4 9X12118BA 12 90 70 118 20 M12 ● 20 100
12-128/30 A4 9X12128BA 12 90 70 128 30 M12 ● 20 100
12-148/50 A4 9X12148BA 12 90 70 148 50 M12 ● 20 100
12-163/65 A4 9X12163BA 12 90 70 163 65 M12 ● 20 100
16-123/5 A4 9X16123BA 16 110 85 123 5 M16 ● 10 50
16-138/20 A4 9X16138BA 16 110 85 138 20 M16 ● 10 50
16-168/50 A4 9X16168BA 16 110 85 168 50 M16 ● 10 50
Installation parameters
BA Size M8 M10 M12 M16
Torque  Tinst [Nm] 20 35 70 120
Width across flats  SW [mm] 13 17 19 24